10.

11.

12.

Position

Executive Director

Transit Manager

Facilities & Fleet Specialist

Transit Assistant

Transit Assistant

Transit Assistant

Transit Assistant

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Kings County Area Public
Transit Agency

Kings County Area Public
Transit Agency

Kings County Area Public
Transit Agency

Kings County Area Public
Transit Agency

Kings County Area Public
Transit Agency

Kings County Area Public
Transit Agency

Kings County Area Public
Transit Agency

Kings County Area Public
Transit Agency

Kings County Area Public
Transit Agency

Kings County Area Public
Transit Agency

Kings County Area Public
Transit Agency

Kings County Area Public
Transit Agency

Department

Transit

Transit

Transit

Transit

Transit

Transit

Transit

Governing Officers

Governing Officers

Governing Officers

Governing Officers

Governing Officers

Total Wages
$123,222

$61,554

$57,021

$37,279

$7,934

$7,068

$2,755

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



