	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Kings County Area Public Transit Agency	Transit	\$123,222
2.	Transit Manager		Kings County Area Public Transit Agency	Transit	\$61,554
3.	Facilities & Fleet Specialist		Kings County Area Public Transit Agency	Transit	\$57,021
4.	Transit Assistant		Kings County Area Public Transit Agency	Transit	\$37,279
5.	Transit Assistant		Kings County Area Public Transit Agency	Transit	\$7,934
6.	Transit Assistant		Kings County Area Public Transit Agency	Transit	\$7,068
7.	Transit Assistant		Kings County Area Public Transit Agency	Transit	\$2,755
8.	Board Member		Kings County Area Public Transit Agency	Governing Officers	\$0
9.	Board Member		Kings County Area Public Transit Agency	Governing Officers	\$0
10.	Board Member		Kings County Area Public Transit Agency	Governing Officers	\$0
11.	Board Member		Kings County Area Public Transit Agency	Governing Officers	\$0
12.	Board Member		Kings County Area Public Transit Agency	Governing Officers	\$0